ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

[ENERGY STAR|

EATON - Green Motion EV Chargers, Wall Charger :

GMEV32BR-WC

Electric Vehicle Chargers (AC-Output)

Specifications

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Product Type:

Input Voltage (V):

Max Nameplate Output Current (A):
Maximum Output Power (kW):
Number of Outputs:

Maximum Output Cord Length (ft.):
Output Cord Gauge (AWG):
Automatic Brightness Control (ABC) Capable?:
Connected Capable:

Connects Using:

Network Connection Types Available:

Is Broadband Internet Connection Needed for
Demand Response?:

15 A Operation Mode Test: Total Loss (watts):
30 A Operation Mode Test: Total Loss (watts):
4 A Operation Mode Test: Total Loss (watts):

Full Current Operation Mode Test: Total Loss
(watts):

Idle Mode Input Power (watts):

Idle Mode Power Factor:

Idle Mode Total Allowance (watts):

No Vehicle Mode Input Power (watts):

No Vehicle Mode Power Factor:

No Vehicle Mode Total Allowance (watts):
Partial On Mode Input Power (watts):
Partial On Mode Power Factor:

Partial On Mode Total Allowance (watts):

Date Certified:

EATON

Green Motion EV Chargers, Wall Charger
GMEV32BR-WC
2406893

EATON CORPORATION
Level 2

240.0

32

7.68

1

25

10

No

No

Wi-Fi

Wi-Fi or Gigabit Ethernet
No

-17.84
-87.87
4.7

-99.99

3.01

0.43

16.4

2.99

0.43

3.6

2.66

0.44

3.6
2023-02-13




Date Available on Market: 2023-02-13
Markets: United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified: Yes

Additional Model Information

Green Motion EV Chargers:Wall charger, Wall charger plug-in BR Direct Connect Kit, BAB Direct Connect Kit, BRDirect Co
nnect Kit with Junction Box, BAB Direct Connect Kit with Junction Box,GMEV32BR-WCPL,GMEV32BR-DC,GMEV32BAB-D
C, GMEV32BR-JB,GMEV32BAB-JB,

UPC Codes 786689667610, 786689667627, 786689667634, 786689667641, 786689667658, 786689667665

Captured On:
07/04/2025




