

EATON - Green Motion EV Chargers, Wall Charger : GMEV32BR-WC

Specifications	
Brand Name:	EATON
Model Name:	Green Motion EV Chargers, Wall Charger
Model Number:	GMEV32BR-WC
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2406893
ENERGY STAR Partner:	EATON CORPORATION
Product Type:	Level 2
Input Voltage (V):	240.0
Max Nameplate Output Current (A):	32
Maximum Output Power (kW):	7.68
Number of Outputs:	1
Maximum Output Cord Length (ft.):	25
Output Cord Gauge (AWG):	10
Automatic Brightness Control (ABC) Capable?:	No
Connected Capable:	No
Connects Using:	Wi-Fi
Network Connection Types Available:	Wi-Fi or Gigabit Ethernet
Is Broadband Internet Connection Needed for Demand Response?:	No
15 A Operation Mode Test: Total Loss (watts):	-17.84
30 A Operation Mode Test: Total Loss (watts):	-87.87
4 A Operation Mode Test: Total Loss (watts):	4.7
Full Current Operation Mode Test: Total Loss (watts):	-99.99
Idle Mode Input Power (watts):	3.01
Idle Mode Power Factor:	0.43
Idle Mode Total Allowance (watts):	16.4
No Vehicle Mode Input Power (watts):	2.99
No Vehicle Mode Power Factor:	0.43
No Vehicle Mode Total Allowance (watts):	3.6
Partial On Mode Input Power (watts):	2.66
Partial On Mode Power Factor:	0.44
Partial On Mode Total Allowance (watts):	3.6

2023-02-13

Markets:

United States, Canada

ENERGY STAR Certified:

Yes

Additional Model Information

Green Motion EV Chargers:Wall charger, Wall charger plug-in BR Direct Connect Kit, BAB Direct Connect Kit, BRDirect Connect Kit with Junction Box, BAB Direct Connect Kit with Junction Box,GMEV32BR-WCPL,GMEV32BR-DC,GMEV32BAB-D C, GMEV32BR-JB,GMEV32BAB-JB,

UPC Codes 786689667610, 786689667627, 786689667634, 786689667641, 786689667658, 786689667665

Captured On: 07/04/2025